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Product Features

] Compact alr ooolar espaclally deskgred for corvenlanca
stores and giving attanton to display and storage;

] Unlgue deskign of 3-layer hollow ant fog glass door, for
battar wislbllty of merchandlsa for thermmal Insulatlon and
enangy saving;

| Intagratad long-through door handas for convenlant plokup;

] Tha opening dimctions of doors for replanishing goods ara
cptonal banefit for store layvout;

| Adjustable lkaning angles of shalves to satisfy difarnt
damands;

| Selectable gravity pulley for reallzing automatc
replkenishment of boverages;

] Highar evaporating temperatura, mora anergy-efficlant and

environmental fiendy.



Technical Data

Carrier

Modal
CWC4-22
CWC4-20
CWC4-18
CWC4-16
CWC3-22
CWC3-20
CWC3-18
CWC3-16
CWF1

Dimensionsmm [Lx Wx H)
3000%2200*2310
3000720002310
3000% 18002310
A000% 16002310
22TE* 22002310
2275720002310
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227516002310
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